
EMHC SCHEDULE 
 

 

Mar 21-22 

 

4:00PM 

Gene Kozminski 

Amado Arceo 

*Claudia Smith-Kelly 

Jo McGavin 

Mike Foster 

Barb Makowski 

 

8:30AM 

Maureen Herman 

Tom Herman 

Dan Johnson 

*Pat Lomonaco 

*Sheila Woodman 

Vilma Abbgy 

Tom Dudek 

 

10:30AM 

Susan Koster  

Hannah Maskell 

Tami Maskell 

*Gary Doucette 

*Toots Doucette 

Dan Hughes 

Kathy Glynn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schedule needsLinda Parks 

 

Mar28-29 

4:00PM 

*Barb Makowski 

Dave Downer 

Richard Francisco 

Gene Kozminski 

Claudia Smith-Kelly 

*Mike Foster 

 

8:30AM 

Kim Pedler 

Matt Pedler 

*Dan Johnson 

*Tom Mollan 

Vilma Abbgy 

Jill Host 

Harry Host 

 

10:30AM 

*Peg Manuszak 

Rick Manuszak 

Corey Grahn  

CJ Bates 

Judy Hackett 

Terri Dekkinga 

Ted Allen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

lparks@stjudes.net 

 

April 2 

 

HOLY THURSDAY 

7:00PM 

Dave Downer 

Peg Manuszak 

Rick Manuszak 

Tom Herman 

Maureen Herman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(616) 363-6885 

 

April 4 

 

EASTER VIGIL 

4:00PM 

Barb Makowski 

*Jo McGavin 

Teri Muszynski 

Claudia Smith-Kelly 

Jill Host 

Harry Host 
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EMHC SCHEDULE 
 

 

April 5 

 

EASTER SUNDAY 

 

8:30AM 

*Kim Pedler 

*Matt Pedler 

Tom Mollan 

Dan Johnson 

Vilma Abbgy 

Sheila Woodman 

Tom Dudek 

 

10:30AM 

*John Yowaish 

Mary Sedlecky 

Ralph Wessel 

*Judy Hackett 

Gary Doucette 

Toots Doucette 

Kathy Glynn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schedule needs Linda Parks 

 

April 11-12 

 

4:00PM 

Teri Muszynski 

Richard Francisco  

*Amado Arceo 

*Kathie Sommers 

Barb Makowski 

Gene Kozminski 

 

 

8:30AM 

Pat Lomonaco 

*Tom Herman 

*Maureen Herman 

Kim Pedler 

Matt Pedler 

Sheila Woodman 

Tom Mollan 

 

10:30AM 

*Corey Grahn 

Judy Hackett 

Ed Schindorf 

Judith Schindorf 

Hannah Maskell 

Tami Maskell 

Susan Koster 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

lparks@stjudes.net 

 

April 18-19 

 

4:00PM 

Amado Arceo 

Kathie Sommers 

Richard Francisco  

*Teri Muszynski 

*Mike Foster 

Dave Downer 

 

 

8:30AM 

Pat Lomonaco 

*Jill Host 

*Harry Host 

Tom Dudek 

Dan Johnson 

Kim Pedler 

Matt Pedler 

 

10:30AM 

Judy Hackett 

Corey Grahn  

Dan Hughes 

Peg Manuszak 

Rick Manuszak 

*CJ Bates 

*Ted Allen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(616) 363-6885 

 

April 25-26 

 

4:00PM 

Richard Francisco 

*Jo McGavin 

Amado Arceo  

Mike Foster 

Teri Muszynski 

Kathie Sommers 

*Gene Kozminski 

 

8:30AM 

Maureen Herman 

Tom Herman  

*Vilma Abbgy 

Harry Host 

Jill Host 

*Tom Dudek 

Sheila Woodman 

 

10:30AM 

Ed Schindorf 

Judith Schindorf 

*Mary Sedlecky 

Ralph Wessel 

John Yowaish 

Mary Yowaish 

CJ Bates 
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